

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 16 of 2022

South Eastern Coalfields Limited **Versus** M/S Sri Balaji Metals and Minerals Pvt. Ltd.

DB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay S. Agrawal

08.07.2022	Mr. Abhishek Sinha, Senior Advocate with Mr. Pankaj Singh, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Ankit Pandey, counsel for the respondent. Heard learned counsel for the parties in part on I.A. No. 1, application for grant of interim relief. List the matter on 11/07/2022 for further hearing on I.A. No. 1. Sd/- Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Judge
Harneet	