

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 16 of 2022

South Eastern Coalfields Limited **Versus** M/ S Sri Balaji Metals And Minerals Pvt. Ltd.

Division Bench :-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &
Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay S. Agrawal

12/07/2022	Shri Pankaj Singh, counsel for the appellant/s. Shri Ankit Pandey, counsel for the respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case day after tomorrow i.e. on 14/07/2022. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</td><td>(Sanjay S. Agrawal)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Sanjay K. Agrawal)	(Sanjay S. Agrawal)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Sanjay K. Agrawal)	(Sanjay S. Agrawal)						
Judge	Judge						
Deepti							