

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 16 of 2022

South Eastern Coalfields Limited & Others

Versus

M/S Sri Balaji Metals and Minerals Pvt. Ltd.

DB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Hon'ble Shri Justice Radhakishan Agrawal

10.08.2023	Mr. Abhishek Sinha, learned Senior Advocate with Mr. Pankaj Singh, Counsel for the applicant. Mr. Ankit Pandey, Counsel for the respondent. With the consent of both the parties, list the matter in the week commencing 21st August, 2023. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Saurabh	