

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

ARBA No. 16 of 2022

South Eastern Coalfields Limited **Versus** M/ S Sri Balaji Metals And Minerals Pvt. Ltd.

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &
Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay S. Agrawal

18.01.2024	None for the parties. The matter is adjourned. Interim relief, if any, shall continue. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

vivek