



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 16 of 2022

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED **versus** M/ S SRI BALAJI
METALS AND MINERALS PVT. LTD.

Order Sheet

31/07/2024	None for the Appellants. Shri Raghvendra Verma, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Ankit Pandey, counsel for the Respondent. List the mater after a week. Interim relief, if any, shall continue. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE
Sunita	