



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 16 of 2022

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED **versus** M/ S SRI BALAJI METALS
AND MINERALS PVT. LTD.

Order Sheet

20.09.2024	Mr. Pankaj Singh, Advocate for the applicant(s). Mr. Ankit Pandey, Advocate for the non-applicant. As prayed, list this matter in the week after next. Interim order, if any, shall remain in operation till the next date. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge @d!t!