



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 16 of 2022

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED **versus** M/ S SRI BALAJI METALS
AND MINERALS PVT. LTD.

08/11/2024	Mr. Abhishek Sinha, Senior counsel with Mr. Pankaj Singh, learned counsel for the appellants. None appears on behalf of respondent/s. On the request on learned counsel for the appellants, list this case in the week commencing 25th November, 2024. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	