



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 16 of 2022

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED **versus** M/ S SRI BALAJI
METALS AND MINERALS PVT. LTD.

Order Sheet

30/01/2025	Mr. Pankaj Singh, Counsel for the Appellants. None for the Respondent, though served. The matter is adjourned. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. -Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge -Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Chandrakant	