



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 16 of 2022

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED **versus** M/ S SRI BALAJI
METALS AND MINERALS PVT. LTD.

Order Sheet

31/01/2026	Mr. Abhishek Sinha, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Pankaj Singh, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Ankit Pandey, counsel for the respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this matter on 03.02.2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Priyanka	